
LOT 1 BLOCK E GREEN ACRES S/D.

406-109, DC 1212-2295, WD 1212-2

TUCKER AARON MICHAEL/TUCKER JOHNATHON CARL
282 SW ZEBRA TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

26-4S-16-03185-025

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

26416.010 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU

10/02/2023 TP 1.00 23,000 0 0 23,000

STANDARD
2

188,096
5,700
23,000

216,796
0

216,796
0

216,796
216,796

0

219,483

1491/1783 5/08/2023 WD Q I 01 239,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BOWMAN TEDDY JAMES

TUCKER AARON MICHAE

1420/0381 9/22/2020 WD Q I 01 150,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARTHA J BRYAN

TEDDY JAMES & CHELS
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000047590 Roof Replacement 11,400 07/03/2023

HX Base Yr

282 SW ZEBRA TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,880 127.6132 142.93 268,708 1972 1995 0 0 0 30.00 70.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 1680

BAS 84 100 84 8,404

BAS 336 100 336 33,617

BAS 1,260 100 1,260 126,064

FSP 96 40 38 3,802

FSP 405 40 162 16,209

2,181 1,880 188,096

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W25 S24 E26 E30 N17 W12 N7 W19 $
FSP=[ORIG=19,0] E26 N9 W45 S9 E19 $
BAS=[ORIG=31,24] E14 N24 W14 S24 $
FSP=[ORIG=1,24] S6 E16 N6 W16 $
BAS=[ORIG=31,7] N7 W12 S7 E12 $
.

BAS

25

24

26

30

17

12

7

19

FSP

26

9

45

9

19

BAS

14

24

14

24

FSP6

16

6

16

BAS 7

12

7

12

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 2.00 UT 100.00 100.00 100 0 0 3 100 200

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,600

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 600

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 2,500

5 0060 CARPORT F 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 600

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 200

5,700

1 0100 C SFR 0 00 208.00 210.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 23,000.00 23,000.00 23,000


